
159
00 1300

730

30
00

90
0

167
00 360

2900

80
0

12
00

8300

440

8200

13300

4600

860
010000

2400

2200

168
00

1700
1900 720 5100

Blu
e

Mo
un

ds

Pe
rim

ete
r

St

Fo
urt

h
St

Se
co

nd
St

Manor
Dr

Front
St

Garfield

Spellman
St

")JG

")S

")ID
£¤18 !(78

!(92

!(78

!(78

")ID

£¤18

")JG

p2005
Village of M

ount Horeb
Dane County

Annual Average Daily Traffic
9999 - 2005 AADT
9999 - AADT prior to 2005


